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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:
SKU #
Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance(P300418)
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-08 15:45:21

2026-05-07 15:45:21
Phenyl carbamate
622-46-8

98%

D23261254
P300418

102561

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
White Powder

Result

99.66400 %

Conforms to Structure
White powder
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